
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  19228                     9732811

 105 CHINA                                   130755                     1822488

 106 TAIWAN                                   20585                      391486

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1934

 108 HG KONG                                  16306                      109561

 110 VIETNAM                                   5762                     5364298

 111 THAILND                                  32232                      682651

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11766                      136812

 113 MALYSIA                                  27183                      402335

 116 BRUNEI                                     525                        2970

 117 PHILPIN                                   5711                       97645

 118 INDNSIA                                  21975                      256937

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         671

 123 INDIA                                    15108                       96908

 124 PAKISTN                                  12284                      107291

 125 SRILANK                                   1512                       33857

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         314

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         705

 129 MACAO                                        -                         770

 133 IRAN                                      5165                       25943

 135 BAHRAIN                                   3552                       34970

 137 SU ARAB                                  16640                      191795

 138 KUWAIT                                    3940                       36009

 140 QATAR                                      204                        4918

 141 OMAN                                     12702                      153776

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        7559

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1485

 147 U ARB E                                  15665                      165000

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        4409

 157 GEORGIA                                    992                       14628

 205 U KING                                    2533                       23337

 207 NETHLDS                                   5212                       99801

 208 BELGIUM                                   8377                      193777

 210 FRANCE                                    5206                       19352

 213 GERMANY                                   6511                       47814

 220 ITALY                                      727                        4959

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6757

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1635

 224 RUSSIA                                   11700                     1799098

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         836

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                       14887

 230 GREECE                                       -                         822

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        2580

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        1543

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       71179

 245 CZECH                                      396                        7971

 302 CANADA                                     587                        8185

 304 USA                                      23960                     3564947

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       30553

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                         204

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                        5976

 319 BARBADS                                      -                         250

 336 ST VINT                                      -                        2271

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        4497

 406 ECUADOR                                   1963                       12241

 407 PERU                                       248                         248

 409 CHILE                                      296                        3087

 410 BRAZIL                                   19353                       68307

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1493

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        1367

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6992

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        7000

 551 S AFRCA                                    859                        2539

 601 AUSTRAL                                  21259                     1897007

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         980

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            21            959          239          11035

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            3            391

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           92           4215

 118 INDNSIA        MT           138           9642         2003          93122

                                                                

30101                                                           



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

30101                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           92           4215

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  19228                     9732811

 105 CHINA                                   129796                     1809872

 106 TAIWAN                                   20585                      391486

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1934

 108 HG KONG                                  16306                      109170

 110 VIETNAM                                   5762                     5364298

 111 THAILND                                  32232                      678436

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11766                      136812

 113 MALYSIA                                  27183                      402335

 116 BRUNEI                                     525                        2970

 117 PHILPIN                                   5711                       97645

 118 INDNSIA                                  12333                      163815

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         671

 123 INDIA                                    15108                       96704

 124 PAKISTN                                  12284                      107291

 125 SRILANK                                   1512                       33857

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         314

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         705

 129 MACAO                                        -                         770

 133 IRAN                                      5165                       25943

 135 BAHRAIN                                   3552                       34970

 137 SU ARAB                                  16640                      191795

 138 KUWAIT                                    3940                       36009

 140 QATAR                                      204                        4918

 141 OMAN                                     12702                      153776

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        7559

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1485

 147 U ARB E                                  15665                      165000

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        4409

 157 GEORGIA                                    992                       14628

 205 U KING                                    2533                       23337

 207 NETHLDS                                   5212                       99801

 208 BELGIUM                                   8377                      193777

 210 FRANCE                                    5206                       19352

 213 GERMANY                                   6511                       47814

 220 ITALY                                      727                        4959

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6757

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1635

 224 RUSSIA                                   11700                     1799098

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         836

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                       14887

 230 GREECE                                       -                         822

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        2580

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        1543

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       71179

 245 CZECH                                      396                        7971

 302 CANADA                                     587                        8185

 304 USA                                      23960                     3564947

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       30553

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                         204

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                        5976

 319 BARBADS                                      -                         250

 336 ST VINT                                      -                        2271

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        4497

 406 ECUADOR                                   1963                       12241

 407 PERU                                       248                         248

 409 CHILE                                      296                        3087

 410 BRAZIL                                   19353                       68307

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1493

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        1367

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6992

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        7000

 551 S AFRCA                                    859                        2539

 601 AUSTRAL                                  21259                     1896359

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         980

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  18021                     9713424

 105 CHINA                                   120424                     1606024

 106 TAIWAN                                   20585                      385314
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

30301                                                           

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1934

 108 HG KONG                                  15237                      104534

 110 VIETNAM                                   5762                     5330645

 111 THAILND                                  29154                      575802

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11766                      113975

 113 MALYSIA                                  26070                      389608

 116 BRUNEI                                     525                        2970

 117 PHILPIN                                   5711                       91227

 118 INDNSIA                                  11327                      152175

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         671

 123 INDIA                                    14562                       93222

 124 PAKISTN                                  12284                      107291

 125 SRILANK                                   1512                       33857

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         314

 129 MACAO                                        -                         770

 133 IRAN                                      5165                       25658

 135 BAHRAIN                                   3552                       34970

 137 SU ARAB                                  16640                      191795

 138 KUWAIT                                    3940                       33767

 140 QATAR                                      204                        4918

 141 OMAN                                     12702                      153776

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        7559

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1485

 147 U ARB E                                  15665                      165000

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        4409

 157 GEORGIA                                    992                       14628

 205 U KING                                    2533                       23337

 207 NETHLDS                                   5212                       99801

 208 BELGIUM                                   8377                      193777

 210 FRANCE                                    5206                       19352

 213 GERMANY                                   6511                       47814

 220 ITALY                                      727                        4959

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6757

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1635

 224 RUSSIA                                   11700                     1798658

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         836

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                       14887

 230 GREECE                                       -                         822

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        1543

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       51829

 245 CZECH                                      396                        7766

 302 CANADA                                     587                        8185

 304 USA                                      21074                     3555479

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       30553

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                         204

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                        5976

 319 BARBADS                                      -                         250

 336 ST VINT                                      -                        2271

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        4497

 406 ECUADOR                                   1963                       12241

 407 PERU                                       248                         248

 409 CHILE                                      296                        3087

 410 BRAZIL                                   19353                       68307

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1493

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        1367

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6992

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        4759

 551 S AFRCA                                    859                        2539

 601 AUSTRAL                                  21259                     1892153

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         980

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -        17356        1584424

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            0            228

 111 THAILND        KL             7           2973          107          35211

 123 INDIA          KL             1            399            2            798

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -            6           1561

 227 HUNGARY        KL             -              -           18           3572

 304 USA            KL             -              -        38050        3105367

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -        31041        2830478

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            6           1397
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3030103                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -        15692        1570927

 111 THAILND        KL            18           4802          178          32550

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            4            523

 224 RUSSIA         KL             -              -         2569         251997

 304 USA            KL             -              -            9          15750

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -        35305        3095651

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            0            311

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -        32310        3301411

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           36          24642

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            9           3551

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            1            954

 224 RUSSIA         KL             -              -         5278         507141

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -        33339        1775142

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         42983          14201      1056994         386611

 105 CHINA          KG        334031          98092      3367259        1289191

 106 TAIWAN         KG         68869          19843      1444820         368789

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -         5792           1685

 108 HG KONG        KG         41966          12493       266687          82475

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -       100731          39024

 111 THAILND        KG         54130          21379      1477977         442985

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         54322          11766       451968         113975

 113 MALYSIA        KG        116044          24978      1686732         376140

 116 BRUNEI         KG          2043            525         9683           2970

 117 PHILPIN        KG         12620           5711       192280          86051

 118 INDNSIA        KG          3646           3150       132401          52685

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -          985            394

 123 INDIA          KG         14732           6308       101341          41960

 124 PAKISTN        KG         13692           4926       119740          52884

 125 SRILANK        KG          2408           1512        54630          15683

 126 MALDIVE        KG             -              -          374            314

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -          400            368

 133 IRAN           KG         12333           5165        60890          25658

 135 BAHRAIN        KG         14135           3552       136901          34970

 137 SU ARAB        KG         59732          16640       699376         191795

 138 KUWAIT         KG         16800           3940       126768          33767

 140 QATAR          KG           466            204        15539           4918

 141 OMAN           KG         49527          12702       573182         153776

 144 JORDAN         KG             -              -        27976           7559

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -         4800           1485

 147 U ARB E        KG         60453          15665       606593         164758

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -        16476           4409

 157 GEORGIA        KG          3476            749         8155           2123

 205 U KING         KG          3615           2533        25626          23337

 207 NETHLDS        KG         19580           5212       314638          79134

 208 BELGIUM        KG         11386           4593       472471         156215

 210 FRANCE         KG         19560           5206        78647          19352

 213 GERMANY        KG          7848           6511        62258          46253

 220 ITALY          KG           900            282         7390           3980

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -         6129           6757

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -          995           1635

 224 RUSSIA         KG         21711           7446      1339881         519458

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          577            836

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -          926            822

 233 CYPRUS         KG             -              -         7200           1543

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -       223511          51829

 245 CZECH          KG           270            396        10876           6363

 302 CANADA         KG          1800            587        14544           7947

 304 USA            KG         16743          17226       533453         249114

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -        14954          30553

 306 GUATMAL        KG             -              -          802            204

 319 BARBADS        KG             -              -          599            250

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -        13968           4497

 406 ECUADOR        KG          3540           1963        24249          12241

 407 PERU           KG          1081            248         1081            248

 409 CHILE          KG           775            296         8641           3087

 410 BRAZIL         KG         17514          10031        64076          41739

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -         3134           1493

 503 ALGERIA        KG             -              -         3410           1367

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -        15072           6992
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3030107                                                         

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -        23184           4759

 551 S AFRCA        KG          2549            859         7536           2539

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         79226          21259       446306         116519

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         3001            980

                                                                

305                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1581

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            204

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            648

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


